HOUSTON COUGAR SOCCER - COUGAR RESERVES —

PURPOSE

Donations to the Houston Cougar Soccer Program provide annual financial support directly to the program for financial needs above and beyond the program's operating budget. Donations made to the Soccer program are used at the discretion of the Head Coach.

	LE	VELS	
MVP LEVEL - \$1,500 +			
-Quarterly Email -2 Red Houston Soccer S -Signed Poster -2 Houston Soccer Hats		ckets Season Kick Off Event	-2 Houston Soccer 1/4 Zip Pullovers -Lunch with Diego/VIP UH Game -2 Houston Soccer Hoodies -Attend a Pre-Game Meal
ALL AMERICAN LEVEL - \$1,000 + *Fair Market Value = \$280			
	-Quarterly Email -2 Red Houston Soccer Shirts -Signed Poster -2 Houston Soccer Hats -Game Day Parking Passes	-Pair of Season Tickets -Invitation to Pre-Season Kick C -2 Tickets to End of Year Banqu -Houston Soccer 1/4 Zip Pullov -Lunch with Diego/VIP UH Gam	et er
ALL REGION LEVEL - \$500 + *Fair Market Value = \$140		E LEVEL - \$250 + *Fair Market Value = \$60	STARTING XI LEVEL - \$125 + *Fair Market Value = \$30
-Quarterly Email -Red Houston Soccer Shirt -Signed Poster -Houston Soccer Hat	-Quarterly -Red Houst	Email con Soccer Shirt ster	-Quarterly Email -Red Houston Soccer Shirt -Signed Poster
	T-SHIRT 1	T-SHIRT 2	
	Male or Female (circle one)	Male or Female (circle o	pne)
	Small XL	Small XL	
	Medium XXL	🗌 Medium 🗌 XX	ΊL
	Large	Large	
PAYMENT			
Name:		Email:	
Billing Address:			
City:	_State: Zip:	Phone:	
Payment Method: 🗌 Check (make your check payable to University of Houston) 🗌 Credit Card			
Credit Card #			EXP:/
MasterCard	🗌 Visa 🗌 AM	MEX Discover	
Signature		Date	
On behalf of Cougar Pride, and our Houston Soccer staff and student-athletes, THANK YOU! Please fill out and return form to Cougar Pride By email: cougarpride@uh.edu By mail: 3204 Cullen Blvd., Ste. 2004 Houston, TX 77204 Phone: 713-743-4684 This donation will ramain in effect until the University of Houston has received written potification of any changes or cancellations			

This donation will remain in effect until the University of Houston has received written notification of any changes or cancellations.